
CRITERION™ 
NITRILE EXAM
N200 GLOVES 

ROBUST 
PROTECTION 
IN STYLISH 
BLACK

PLUS, NOW FENTANYL-TESTED 
Exclusive to New Nitrile Exam N200 & N300 Black Gloves

(SEE BACK FOR MORE INFORMATION)

For more information about the full line of Criterion Personal Protective Equipment, 
scan here or visit HENRYSCHEINDENTAL.COM/CRITERION



CHEMOTHERAPY DRUGS 
& CONCENTRATION

MINIMUM BREAKTHROUGH ​
DETECTION TIME

Carmustine (BCNU) (3.3mg/ml) Do Not Use
Cisplatin (1.0mg/ml) >240min
Cyclophosphamide (Cytoxan) (20mg/ml) >240min
Dacarbazine (DTIC) (10.0mg/ml) >240min
Doxorubicin Hydrochloride (2.0mg/ml) >240min
Etoposide (Toposar) (20.0mg/ml) >240min
Fluorouracil (50.0mg/ml) >240min
Methotrexate (25mg/ml) >240min
Mitomycin C (0.5mg/ml) >240min
Paclitaxel (Taxol) (6.0mg/ml) >240min
Thiotepa (10.0mg/ml) Do Not Use
Vincristine Sulfate (1.0mg/ml) >240min

Caution: gloves used for protection against chemotherapy drug exposure must 
be selected specifically for the type of chemicals used. This glove has been tested 
for resistance to permeation of various chemotherapy drugs per ASTM D6978, 
“standard practice for assessment of resistance of medical gloves to permeation 
by chemotherapy drugs.”

Order today at HENRYSCHEINDENTAL.COM/CRITERION

CRITERION™ NITRILE EXAM N200 GLOVES

Durable nitrile construction, slightly thinner than the  
CriterionTM Nitrile Exam N100 Gloves for instances where 
tactility is important

Chlorinated for reduced friction and easy donning

Textured fingers provide enhanced grip

Beaded cuff. 2.7-mil/0.07mm thickness at palm

CHEMOTHERAPY TESTED TO ASTM D6978 STANDARD

FENTANYL-TESTED

NOW IN 
BLACK

Warning: Do not use Carmustine (BCNU) (3.3mg/ml) and Thiotepa (10mg/ml)
When chemotherapy drugs are present, gloves selection should be based on the 
specific types of drugs used. Users should review drug labeling or material safety 
data sheets for the drugs being used to determine an adequate level of protection.

Tested using ASTM D6978 test method, which evaluates glove permeation 
resistance to fentanyl. The results show that gloves have resistance to fentanyl  
for at least 240 minutes.
Fentanyl breakthrough time (100 mcg/2ml0): >240 minutes		

NEW!

BLACK GLOVES
X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

570-3487

570-3488

570-3489

570-3490

570-3491

200/box

180/box200/box

200/box

200/box

Temple Grip 
Protective Eyewear

Earloop Masks 
Levels 1 & 3

Nitrile Exam
N200 & N300 Gloves

SMS Jackets and
Lab Coats​

SHOP THE FULL HEAD-TO-TOE PROTECTION IN STYLISH BLACK

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4


