



CRITERION™ NITRILE EXAM N200 GLOVES

ROBUST PROTECTION IN STYLISH BLACK





PLUS, NOW FENTANYL-TESTEDExclusive to New Nitrile Exam N200 & N300 Black Gloves

(SEE BACK FOR MORE INFORMATION)



For more information about the full line of Criterion Personal Protective Equipment, scan here or visit HENRYSCHEINDENTAL.COM/CRITERION



COMFORT IN PROTECTION™

CRITERION™ NITRILE EXAM N200 GLOVES

- Durable nitrile construction, slightly thinner than the Criterion[™] Nitrile Exam N100 Gloves for instances where tactility is important
- O Chlorinated for reduced friction and easy donning
- Textured fingers provide enhanced grip
- O Beaded cuff. 2.7-mil/0.07mm thickness at palm



NEW!

NOW IN BLACK

CHEMOTHERAPY TESTED TO ASTM D6978 STANDARD

Caution: gloves used for protection against chemotherapy drug exposure must be selected specifically for the type of chemicals used. This glove has been tested for resistance to permeation of various chemotherapy drugs per ASTM D6978, "standard practice for assessment of resistance of medical gloves to permeation by chemotherapy drugs."

Warning: Do not use Carmustine (BCNU) (3.3mg/ml) and Thiotepa (10mg/ml) When chemotherapy drugs are present, gloves selection should be based on the specific types of drugs used. Users should review drug labeling or material safety data sheets for the drugs being used to determine an adequate level of protection.

FENTANYL-TESTED

Tested using ASTM D6978 test method, which evaluates glove permeation resistance to fentanyl. The results show that gloves have resistance to fentanyl for at least 240 minutes.

Fentanyl breakthrough time (100 mcg/2ml0): >240 minutes

CHEMOTHERAPY DRUGS & CONCENTRATION	MINIMUM BREAKTHROUGH DETECTION TIME	
Carmustine (BCNU) (3.3mg/ml)	Do Not Use	
Cisplatin (1.0mg/ml)	>240min	
Cyclophosphamide (Cytoxan) (20mg/ml)	>240min	
Dacarbazine (DTIC) (10.0mg/ml)	>240min	
Doxorubicin Hydrochloride (2.0mg/ml)	>240min	
Etoposide (Toposar) (20.0mg/ml)	>240min	
Fluorouracil (50.0mg/ml)	>240min	
Methotrexate (25mg/ml)	>240min	
Mitomycin C (0.5mg/ml)	>240min	
Paclitaxel (Taxol) (6.0mg/ml)	>240min	
Thiotepa (10.0mg/ml)	Do Not Use	
Vincristine Sulfate (1.0mg/ml)	>240min	

BLACK GLOVES

X-Small	200/box	570-3487
Small	200/box	570-3488
Medium	200/box	570-3489

Large	200/box	570-3490
X-Large	180/box	570-3491

SHOP THE FULL HEAD-TO-TOE PROTECTION IN STYLISH BLACK



Temple Grip Protective Eyewear



Earloop Masks Levels 1 & 3



Nitrile Exam N200 & N300 Gloves



SMS Jackets and Lab Coats

